
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

Not classified (75% = 5 Laps) 
DNS 

No. 
38 
39 
11 
191 
91 
12 
32 
171 
166 
211 
62 
699 

26 

Name 
Hannes Soomer 
Martin Pärtelpoeg 
Hanno Velt 
Mihkel Osula 
Marcis Pirtnieks 
Mait Vestel 
Ivo Vinniņš 
Raido Leenpalu 
Andres Tammsaar 
Evgeny Lavrinenko 
Sander Telve  
Arvo Alehodzin 

Madis Vestel 

N a t / S t a t e  
EST 
EST 
EST 
EST 
LAT 
EST 
LAT 
EST 
EST 
EST 
EST 
EST 

EST 

Class 
Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

B1200 

B1200 

B1200 

B1200 

B1200 

Superbike 

Laps 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

Diff 

14.124 
14.157 
17.984 
24.338 
24.826 
26.367 
40.288 
40.863 
41.404 
42.275 
42.696 

DNS 

Best Tm 
1:13.710 
1:15.667 
1:15.791 
1:16.762 
1:17.250 
1:17.830 
1:17.840 
1:19.808 
1:20.118 
1:20.395 
1:20.521 
1:19.610 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2023-08-12 12:07:21 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RGTiming 

Margin of Victory Margin of Victory Margin of Victory Margin of Victory 

14.124 

Avg. Speed Avg. Speed Avg. Speed Avg. Speed 

152,679 

Best Lap Tm Best Lap Tm Best Lap Tm Best Lap Tm 

1:13.710 

Best Speed Best Speed Best Speed Best Speed 

154,921 

Best Lap by Best Lap by Best Lap by Best Lap by 

38 - Hannes Soomer 

 

HRX ESTONIA GRAND PRIX 2023 

08-11/12 Races 

Superbike / B1200 - R 

Race (6 Laps) started at 11:58:13 

Porsche ring, Estonia 3,172 km 

2023-08-12 11:45 


